HuDsON PuBLIC SCHOOLS
155 Apsley Street
Hudson, Massachusetts 01749
978.567.6100

VI.

VII.
VIIL.

HUDSON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING
December 11, 2012
155 Apsley Street - Administration Building

AGENDA
Call the Meeting to Order

Approval of Minutes

Note: The minutes for the November 27, 2012 meeting will be on the
agenda of January 8, 2013 for approval.

Special Reports & Presentations
1. Update on The Virtual High School Collaborative — Jeff Elliott, CEO

Superintendent’s Report — Dr. Kevin Lyons
Community Comments

New Business

1. Approval of Superintendent’s Annual Plan

2. Approval of Out-of-State Travel for Athletic Director

3. Reclassification of Funds (if needed)

4. Subcommittee and Building Committee Liaison Reports (if needed)

Communications

Executive Session/Adjournment

7:00 p.m.

7:02 p.m.

7:02 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:15 p.m.
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