

## **HUDSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

155 Apsley Street Hudson, Massachusetts 01749 978.567.6100

## HUDSON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING December 11, 2012

## 155 Apsley Street - Administration Building

## **AGENDA**

I.	Call the Meeting to Order	7:00 p.m.
II.	Approval of Minutes	7:02 p.m.
	Note: The minutes for the November 27, 2012 meeting will be on the agenda of January 8, 2013 for approval.	
III.	Special Reports & Presentations  1. Update on The Virtual High School Collaborative – Jeff Elliott, CEO	7:02 p.m.
IV.	Superintendent's Report – Dr. Kevin Lyons	7:25 p.m.
V.	<b>Community Comments</b>	
VI.	New Business	7:45 p.m.
	<ol> <li>Approval of Superintendent's Annual Plan</li> <li>Approval of Out-of-State Travel for Athletic Director</li> <li>Reclassification of Funds (<i>if needed</i>)</li> <li>Subcommittee and Building Committee Liaison Reports (<i>if needed</i>)</li> </ol>	
VII.	Communications	8:10 p.m.
VIII.	Executive Session/Adjournment	8:15 p.m.